ELIMINATOR

Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: K20
Msc Zawodnik

KANTOR Martyna
GOLBA Kasia
JANUSZYK Iwonka
WITOWSKA Mirostawa
MENDECKA Michalina
GORA) Agata
BONDARA Sylwia
SZARUGA Matgorzata
+tABUDA Dominika

© 00N O Ul b WN P

Znaleziono 9 wynik(éw)

ELIMINATOR 2016 - ETAP I

Fundacja Bieg Rzeznika

2016-11-26

Ustron
1.7 km

302
344
303
338
325
317
304
333
306

Numer

Punkt pomiarowy: 0,9 km

Klub
HERCOG RUNNING TEAM
1 SECOND TEAM/ AZS AWF KATOWICE

KW ZAKOPANE

MOSIR £AZISKA GORNE
TRAINING-CONNECTING PEOPLE
JACEKBIEGA RUNNING TEAM

S0OCIOS GORNIK

KAMIENNOGORSKA GRUPA BIEGOWA

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20
K20

Kategoria

B4SP&GRT

Polowka
0.9km
00:09:03
00:09:03
00:09:03
00:09:30
00:09:49
00:09:58
00:10:24
00:11:12
00:11:24


http://b4sport.pl
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